
Average costs of financing (measured as di�erence between typical national 
financing case and “theoretic financing case”). Figure 6

eigene Darstellung durch ifeu CCEE

GHG Emissions of Vehicle Manufacturing and Disposal Figure 13

IFEU calculations

5,407

1,508

0

2.000

4.000

6.000

8.000

10.000

12.000

14.000

Diesel Gasoline

G
H

G
 e

m
is

si
o

n
s 

[in
 t

o
n

s 
o

f 
CO

₂ 
eq

u
iv

al
en

ts
]

Disposal/Recycling Battery Drivechain Body
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